CBB21（MPP）                                   RoHS COMPLIANT
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors Special for LED
■Reference Standard                            ■Outline Drawing
GB10190 （IEC384-16）
■Structures
Material: Polypropylene film
Electrode: Metallized Vacuum Evaporated
Layer (With complexing jumbo-size Zinc

dv/dt（v/µs）
dv/dt 400 200 150
■Structure
Explanations:
① Metallized Polypropylene Film
② Metal Spray Layer
③ CP Leads
④ Red Epoxy Resin
⑤ ROHS Compliant
Pitch  mm 10 15 20
Diameter mm 0.6 0.6/0.8 0.8
CBB21（MPP）                                   RoHS COMPLIANT
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors Special for LED
■The Relationship of AC Voltage Proof and Frequenc
W±1.0 0 H±1.0 W±1.0 T ±1.0 H±1.0
334 MPP334K(J)213061100 13 6 11 10 224 MPP224K(J)413061100 13 6.5 11.5 10
394 MPP394K(J)213061100 13 6.5 11.5 10 274 MPP274K(J)413071300 13 7.4 12.8 10
474 MPP474K(J)213071300 13 7.3 12.7 10 334 MPP334K(J)413081300 13 8.2 13.6 10
564 MPP564K(J)213081300 13 8 13.3 10 394 MPP394K(J)419061100 18 6.3 11.3 15
564 MPP564K(J)219051100 18 5.5 10.5 15 474 MPP474K(J)419061300 18 6.3 13 15
684 MPP684K(J)219061100 18 6 11 15 564 MPP564K(J)419071300 18 6.8 13.5 15
824 MPP824K(J)219071200 18 6.6 11.7 15 684 MPP684K(J)419081500 18 7.5 14.5 15
105 MPP105K(J)219071300 18 7.5 13 15 824 MPP824K(J)419081500 18 8.5 15.5 15
125 MPP125K(J)219081400 18 8.2 13.6 15 824 MPP824K(J)424071300 23 6.8 13.4 20
155 MPP155K(J)219081500 18 8.5 15.5 15 105 MPP105K(J)419101700 18 10 17 15
185 MPP185K(J)219101700 18 10 16.8 15 105 MPP105K(J)424081500 23 7.8 14.8 20
205 MPP205K(J)219101700 18 10.5 17.3 15 125 MPP125K(J)424081500 23 8.4 15.4 20
225 MPP225K(J)219111800 18 11 17.8 15 155 MPP155K(J)424101700 23 10 17 20
185 MPP185K(J)424101900 23 10 19 20
400VDC
Cap.  Part No. Part No.
250VDC